
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 167.0 265.0 10

2 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 255.0 8

3 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 245.0 6

4 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 225.0 4

5 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 170.0 220.0 2

6 David Michel Maize South High School 170.0 215.0 1

7 Kyron Haynes Maize South High School 167.7 190.0 0

8 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 167.2 135.0 0

9 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 170.8 130.0 0

10 Logan Becker Maize South High School 172.0 105.0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 David Michel Maize South High School 170.0 385.0 10

2 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 365.0 8

3 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 170.0 340.0 6

4 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 335.0 4

5 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 167.0 300.0 2

6 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 295.0 1

7 Kyron Haynes Maize South High School 167.7 265.0 0

8 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 167.2 245.0 0

9 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 170.8 225.0 0

10 Logan Becker Maize South High School 172.0 155.0 0



Men's 172.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 David Michel Maize South High School 170.0 455.0 10

2 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 167.0 365.0 8

3 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 365.0 6

4 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 365.0 4

5 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 365.0 2

6 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 170.0 355.0 1

7 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 167.2 315.0 0

8 Kyron Haynes Maize South High School 167.7 315.0 0

9 Logan Becker Maize South High School 172.0 245.0 0

10 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 170.8 230.0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 David Michel Maize South High School 170.0 1055.0 10

2 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 975.0 8

3 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 955.0 6

4 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 167.0 930.0 4

5 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 170.0 915.0 2

6 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 885.0 1

7 Kyron Haynes Maize South High School 167.7 770.0 0

8 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 167.2 695.0 0

9 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 170.8 585.0 0

10 Logan Becker Maize South High School 172.0 505.0 0

Men's 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 David Michel Maize South High School 170.0 6.206



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 5.804

5 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 5.618

6 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 167.0 5.569

7 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 170.0 5.382

8 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 5.175

12 Kyron Haynes Maize South High School 167.7 4.592

15 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 167.2 4.157

20 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 170.8 3.425

23 Logan Becker Maize South High School 172.0 2.936


